
SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  6th SEPTEMBER 2002

AUTUMN MATCH

  76SCOTLAND   55 10.500fish lbs ozsWinner

  64ENGLAND   46  2.125fish lbs ozs2nd Place

  43IRELAND   32  1.000fish lbs ozs3rd Place

  33WALES   26  0.750fish lbs ozs4th Place

10.000OFFICIALS Albert Berry    4   3 fish lbs ozs

148 ozslbs 200  6.375

  17

  11ENGLAND best basket    8  7.000fish lbs ozsIain Barr

   7IRELAND best basket    5  4.125fish lbs ozsFrank Reilly

  17SCOTLAND best basket   12 11.375fish lbs ozsDavid Downie

   5WALES best basket    4  9.750fish lbs ozsShane Jones

   2

 216159 14.375fish lbs ozsGRAND TOTALS

  12 11.375fish lbs ozs

BEST BASKET

David Downie

 8.750lbs ozs

HEAVIEST TROUT

Ian Foreman ENGLAND

SCOTLAND

fishWeigh-in totals

IFFA Official Results [addit. 1 lb 8 ozs per fish over 6 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

ENGLISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  6th SEPTEMBER 2002

AUTUMN MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Iain Barr   (c) 6 8 7.000 8 11 7.0002

Julian Hubbard 6 7 13.625 6 7 13.625

Simon King 4 6 5.500 4 6 5.500

Frank Sumnall 5 6 3.875 5 6 3.875

Richard Cobbledick 4 5 5.000 4 5 5.000

Rob Edmunds 4 4 11.250 4 4 11.250

Duke Elsworth 3 4 7.750 3 4 7.750

Ian Foreman 3 4 2.875 8.7502 *3 4 2.875

Shane Miller 3 4 0.875 3 4 0.875

Peter Dighton 2 3 11.500 2 3 11.500

Dave Doherty 2 2 15.875 2 2 15.875

Sag Griffith 1 1 7.750 1 1 7.750

Gary Haskins 1 1 5.250 1 1 5.250

Peter Strachan 0 0

44  61  2.125 2 46  64  2.1250

IFFA Official Results [addit. 1 lb 8 ozs per fish over 6 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  IRISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  6th SEPTEMBER 2002

AUTUMN MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Frank Reilly 5 7 4.125 5 7 4.125

William Burke 5 6 6.500 5 6 6.500

Eamonn Ross 4 5 14.250 4 5 14.250

Seamus Kelly 3 5 3.500 3 5 3.500

Tom Sullivan 3 3 13.625 3 3 13.625

Patsy Deery   (c) 2 2 8.625 2 2 8.625

Eddie Harte 2 2 7.000 2 2 7.000

Freddie Steele 2 2 0.250 2 2 0.250

Stanley McCart 1 1 14.375 1 1 14.375

Sean Daly 2 1 12.750 2 1 12.750

Garry Binley 1 1 10.375 1 1 10.375

Brendan Spillane 1 1 6.500 1 1 6.500

Liam Cox 1 0 11.125 1 0 11.125

Joe Barry 0 0

32  43  1.000 0 32  43  1.0000

IFFA Official Results [addit. 1 lb 8 ozs per fish over 6 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

SCOTTISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  6th SEPTEMBER 2002

AUTUMN MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

David Downie 6 8 11.375 12 17 11.3756

Paul O'Neill 6 8 6.125 9 12 14.1253

Tom Burnett 6 8 11.625 6 8 11.625

David Malcolm 5 7 7.625 5 7 7.625

Calum Crosbie 6 6 11.000 6 6 11.000

Hugh Law 3 5 10.500 3 5 10.500

Ian Jones 4 4 15.000 4 4 15.000

John Buchanan 3 3 15.750 3 3 15.750

David Chalmers 2 3 2.625 2 3 2.625

Scott Pozzi 2 2 1.250 2 2 1.250

Iain Earle   (c) 1 1 12.750 1 1 12.750

Douglas Skedd 2 1 8.875 2 1 8.875

Chris Scarff 0 0

Michael Wilson 0 0

46  63  2.500 9 55  76 10.5000

IFFA Official Results [addit. 1 lb 8 ozs per fish over 6 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  WELSH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  6th SEPTEMBER 2002

AUTUMN MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Shane Jones 4 5 9.750 4 5 9.750

Dean Kibble 4 5 2.000 4 5 2.000

Anthony Bevan   (c) 4 4 8.875 4 4 8.875

Phil Thomas 2 3 0.750 2 3 0.750

Steve Whittaker 2 3 0.625 2 3 0.625

Scott Graham 3 2 15.375 3 2 15.375

Gareth Dixon 2 2 14.375 2 2 14.375

Paul Davies 2 2 2.000 2 2 2.000

Paul Jenkins 1 1 7.250 1 1 7.250

Spencer Williams 1 1 2.500 1 1 2.500

Aled Dixon 1 1 1.250 1 1 1.250

Steve Winston 0 0

Paul Tapping 0 0

Peter Greasley 0 0

26  33  0.750 0 26  33  0.7500

IFFA Official Results [addit. 1 lb 8 ozs per fish over 6 fish]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  6th SEPTEMBER 2002

AUTUMN MATCH

FISH

David Downie 1 SCOTLAND  6   8 11.375 12  17 11.3756

Paul O'Neill 2 SCOTLAND  6   8  6.125  9  12 14.1253

Iain Barr 3 ENGLAND  6   8  7.000  8  11  7.0002

Tom Burnett 4 SCOTLAND  6   8 11.625  6   8 11.625

Julian Hubbard 5 ENGLAND  6   7 13.625  6   7 13.625

David Malcolm 6 SCOTLAND  5   7  7.625  5   7  7.625

Frank Reilly 7 IRELAND  5   7  4.125  5   7  4.125

Calum Crosbie 8 SCOTLAND  6   6 11.000  6   6 11.000

William Burke 9 IRELAND  5   6  6.500  5   6  6.500

Simon King10 ENGLAND  4   6  5.500  4   6  5.500

Frank Sumnall11 ENGLAND  5   6  3.875  5   6  3.875

Eamonn Ross12 IRELAND  4   5 14.250  4   5 14.250

Hugh Law13 SCOTLAND  3   5 10.500  3   5 10.500

Shane Jones14 WALES  4   5  9.750  4   5  9.750

Richard Cobbledick15 ENGLAND  4   5  5.000  4   5  5.000

Seamus Kelly16 IRELAND  3   5  3.500  3   5  3.500

Dean Kibble17 WALES  4   5  2.000  4   5  2.000

Ian Jones18 SCOTLAND  4   4 15.000  4   4 15.000

Rob Edmunds19 ENGLAND  4   4 11.250  4   4 11.250

Anthony Bevan20 WALES  4   4  8.875  4   4  8.875

Duke Elsworth21 ENGLAND  3   4  7.750  3   4  7.750

Ian Foreman22 ENGLAND  3   4  2.875  8.750  2 * 3   4  2.875

Shane Miller23 ENGLAND  3   4  0.875  3   4  0.875

John Buchanan24 SCOTLAND  3   3 15.750  3   3 15.750

Tom Sullivan25 IRELAND  3   3 13.625  3   3 13.625

Peter Dighton26 ENGLAND  2   3 11.500  2   3 11.500

David Chalmers27 SCOTLAND  2   3  2.625  2   3  2.625

Phil Thomas28 WALES  2   3  0.750  2   3  0.750

IFFA Official Results [addit. 1 lb 8 ozs per fish over 6 fish]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  6th SEPTEMBER 2002

AUTUMN MATCH

FISH

Steve Whittaker29 WALES  2   3  0.625  2   3  0.625

Dave Doherty30 ENGLAND  2   2 15.875  2   2 15.875

Scott Graham31 WALES  3   2 15.375  3   2 15.375

Gareth Dixon32 WALES  2   2 14.375  2   2 14.375

Patsy Deery33 IRELAND  2   2  8.625  2   2  8.625

Eddie Harte34 IRELAND  2   2  7.000  2   2  7.000

Paul Davies35 WALES  2   2  2.000  2   2  2.000

Scott Pozzi36 SCOTLAND  2   2  1.250  2   2  1.250

Freddie Steele37 IRELAND  2   2  0.250  2   2  0.250

Stanley McCart38 IRELAND  1   1 14.375  1   1 14.375

Sean Daly39 IRELAND  2   1 12.750  2   1 12.750

Iain Earle40 SCOTLAND  1   1 12.750  1   1 12.750

Garry Binley41 IRELAND  1   1 10.375  1   1 10.375

Douglas Skedd42 SCOTLAND  2   1  8.875  2   1  8.875

Sag Griffith43 ENGLAND  1   1  7.750  1   1  7.750

Paul Jenkins44 WALES  1   1  7.250  1   1  7.250

Brendan Spillane45 IRELAND  1   1  6.500  1   1  6.500

Gary Haskins46 ENGLAND  1   1  5.250  1   1  5.250

Spencer Williams47 WALES  1   1  2.500  1   1  2.500

Aled Dixon48 WALES  1   1  1.250  1   1  1.250

Liam Cox49 IRELAND  1   0 11.125  1   0 11.125

Peter Strachan50 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Joe Barry50 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Chris Scarff50 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

Michael Wilson50 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

Steve Winston50 eq. WALES  0  0

Paul Tapping50 eq. WALES  0  0

Peter Greasley50 eq. WALES  0  0

IFFA Official Results [addit. 1 lb 8 ozs per fish over 6 fish]


